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2025 CI Fall Meeting Tentative Schedule of Events

Date
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025
9/15/2025

9/15/2025

9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025

9/16/2025

9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025
9/16/2025

9/17/2025
9/17/2025
9/17/2025
9/17/2025

9/17/2025
9/17/2025
9/17/2025

9/18/2025

Day
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon

Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed

Thu

Start
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM

10:15 AM

12:15 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

8:00 AM

End
5:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM

6:15 PM

5:30 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM

12:15PM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

3:30 PM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM

11:00 AM

*Asterisk indicates an invitation only session.

Session
Registration
General Session
Product Stewardship Issue Team Meeting
Packaging/Sodium Hypochlorite Council
New Member/First Time Attendees, Cl Staff, BOD
Reception (invitation only) *

Registration
Breakfast Buffet
Transportation Issue Team Meeting
Health, Environment, Safety & Security (HESS)
Issue Team Meeting

Buffet Lunch

Emergency Preparedness Issue Team Meeting
Producers Member Exchange (closed meeting) *
Reception

Registration
Breakfast Buffet
Technical Sessions
Plated Lunch (with speaker)
Packager/ Hypochlorite Member Exchange
(closed meeting) *
Transportation Member Exchange
Executive Committee (closed meeting) *

Board of Directors Meeting (closed meeting) *




