

2025 CI Fall Meeting Tentative Schedule of Events

Date	Day	Start	End	Session
9/15/2025	Mon	12:00 PM	5:30 PM	Registration
9/15/2025	Mon	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	General Session
9/15/2025	Mon	2:15 PM	4:15 PM	Product Stewardship Issue Team Meeting
9/15/2025	Mon	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Packaging/Sodium Hypochlorite Council
9/15/2025	Mon	5:30 PM	6:15 PM	New Member/First Time Attendees, CI Staff, BOD Reception (invitation only) *
9/16/2025	Tue	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Registration
9/16/2025	Tue	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	Breakfast Buffet
9/16/2025	Tue	8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Transportation Issue Team Meeting
9/16/2025	Tue	10:15 AM	12:15 PM	Health, Environment, Safety & Security (HESS) Issue Team Meeting
9/16/2025	Tue	12:15 PM	2:00 PM	Buffet Lunch
9/16/2025	Tue	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	Emergency Preparedness Issue Team Meeting
9/16/2025	Tue	3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Producers Member Exchange (closed meeting) *
9/16/2025	Tue	6:00 PM	7:30 PM	Reception
9/17/2025	Wed	8:00 AM	3:30 PM	Registration
9/17/2025	Wed	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Breakfast Buffet
9/17/2025	Wed	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	Technical Sessions
9/17/2025	Wed	12:00 PM	1:30 PM	Plated Lunch (with speaker)
9/17/2025	Wed	1:30 PM	3:00 PM	Packager/ Hypochlorite Member Exchange (closed meeting) *
9/17/2025	Wed	1:30 PM	3:00 PM	Transportation Member Exchange
9/17/2025	Wed	2:00 PM	5:30 PM	Executive Committee (closed meeting) *
9/18/2025	Thu	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	Board of Directors Meeting (closed meeting) *

*Asterisk indicates an invitation only session.